
Redg. Office :-16th Floor, Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, Janpath, New Delhi - 110001
T01.1

                       Security Classification: NON-SECURITY 

Tender Documents is issued to:

Details of Contact person in SPMCIL regarding this tender:

Address: Security Paper Mill, Narmadapuram

Phone No: 07574-286776/286587

PR Number PR Date Indenter Department

17005420 12.05.2025 E&I/PM5 E&I/PM5

SECURITY PAPER MILL,
NARMADAPURAM- 461005 (M.P), INDIA
(A Unit of Security Printing and Minting Corporation of India Limited)                        
(Wholly owned by Government of India)
(Miniratna Category-I CPSE & ISO 9001:2015, 14001:2015, 45001:2018, 50001:2018 & 
IEC17025:2017  Certified)
Website: http://spmnarmadapuram.spmcil.com                   
E-Mail:gm.spm@spmcil.com                                        
CIN: U22213DL2006GOI144763, GSTIN: 23AAJCS6111J3ZE
Ph.No:91-7574-255259, Fax No: 07574-255170

To, 

M/s. JSR Control India,
F-9Basement Saheed Jeet Singh Marg,
Katwaria Sarai, New Delhi-110016

Contact No.: 9540002360

Email:- sales@jsr-control.com

TENDER  DOCUMENT for "CAMC of Fire detection & Alarm system" 

Tender Number: 6000019285/E&I/PAC/CAMC                                                    Dt. 06.06.2025
 17 Pages.  

Name, Designation : Biplab Basak [Manager (Material)] 

biplab.basak@spmcil.comEmail: 



06.06.2025 to 04.07.2025 during office hours

Admin office, SPM, Narmadapuram

Admin office, SPM, Narmadapuram
04.07.2025                     11:00:00

Biplab Basak

04.07.2025                      15:00:00

Biplab Basak

06.06.2025



















To

(Name and address of SPMCIL)

Dear Sirs,

Ref. , dated 

We, manufacturers of

(name and description of the goods offered in the tender) having 

factories at ..............................................., hereby authorize Messrs. 

(name and address of the agent) to submit a tender, process the same further 

and enter into a contract with you against your requirement as contained in the above referred tender 

enquiry documents for the above goods manufactured by us.

We further confirm that no supplier or firm or individual other than Messrs

(name and address of the above agent) is authorized to

submit a tender, process the same further and enter into a contract with you against your requirement 

as contained in the above referred tender enquiry documents for the above goods manufactured by us.

We also hereby extend our full warranty, as applicable as per clause 16 of the General Conditions of 

Contract read with modification, if any, in the Special Conditions of Contract for the goods and services 

offered for supply by the above firm against this tender document.

Yours faithfully,

[Signature with date, name, and designation]

for and on behalf of Messer's

Name & address of the manufacturers

Tender Number: 6000019285





To

(Name and address of SPMCIL)

Dear Sirs,

Ref. , dated 

We, manufacturers of

(name and description of the goods offered in the tender) having 

factories at ..............................................., hereby authorize Messrs. 

(name and address of the agent) to submit a tender, process the same further 

and enter into a contract with you against your requirement as contained in the above referred tender 

enquiry documents for the above goods manufactured by us.

We further confirm that no supplier or firm or individual other than Messrs

(name and address of the above agent) is authorized to

submit a tender, process the same further and enter into a contract with you against your requirement 

as contained in the above referred tender enquiry documents for the above goods manufactured by us.

We also hereby extend our full warranty, as applicable as per clause 16 of the General Conditions of 

Contract read with modification, if any, in the Special Conditions of Contract for the goods and services 

offered for supply by the above firm against this tender document.

Yours faithfully,

[Signature with date, name, and designation]

for and on behalf of Messer's

Name & address of the manufacturers

Tender Number: 6000019285



Tender Number 6000019285 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 ANNEXURE   I 
 
 
 

(To be submitted on the letter head) 
 
 

DECLARATION 
 
We do hereby declare that, 

 
 
 
1. We have not been blacklisted /debarred by BNPMIPL /BRBNMPL /SPMCIL or any Govt. Departments for 

participation in tenders. The information provided above is correct and true to the best of my knowledge 

and belief. 

 
2. We do hereby declare that we have read and understood all terms and conditions of tender document 

including GIT, SIT, GCC, SCC, Technical Specification, Quality Control Criteria and confirm to abide to those 

conditions without any counter conditions. 

 
3.  "We  are  accepting  all  the  terms  and  conditions  of  the  tender  document  without  any  deviation  and 

withdraw all deviations if any" 

 
 
 
 
Signature................................................................ 

Name..................................................................... 

Designation............................................................ 

Date....................................................................... 

Stamp of the Organization....................................... 

 

Regd. Office :- 16th Floor, Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, Janpath, New Delhi - 110001



Tender Number 6000019285 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 ANNEXURE   II 
 
 
 

(To be submitted on the letter head) 
 
 

DECLARATION 
 

"l have read the clause regarding restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land 

border with India. I certify that M/s...............................................................(firm's name) is not from such a 

country or, if from such a country, has been registered with the Competent Authority. I hereby certify that 

M/s ........................................................................... (firm's name) fulfills at requirements in this regard and is 

eligible to be considered." (where applicable, evidence of valid registration by the competent Authority shall 

be attached)" 

 
I,  the  undersigned,  declare  that  the  item............................originate  in.............................(Name  of  the 

country). 

 
Signature................................................................ 

Name..................................................................... 

Designation............................................................ 

Date....................................................................... 

Stamp of the Organization....................................... 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Regd. Office :- 16th Floor, Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, Janpath, New Delhi - 110001



Tender Number: 6000019285 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 ANNEXURE   III 
 
 
 

(To be submitted on the letter head) 
 
 

Declaration for Section 206AB of TDS under Income Tax Act, 1961 
Vendor Code:    

 

M/s   
 

PAN    
 

GSTIN   
 
 

I/We (Legal Name and Complete Address)                                                                                                      PAN: (PAN No.) 
 

                                                   _,  TAN:  (TAN  No.)                                                                  ,  referring  to  the  provisions  of 
 

206AB of the IT Act, 1961, hereby declare the following:- 
 

 
Financial 
Year 

Aggregate 
TDS & TCS 
credit in 
our name 
was        Rs. 
50,000    or 
more 
( Yes/No ) 

Income 
Tax Return 
( ITR ) 
Filed 
( Yes/No ) 

E-filing 
Acknowledgement 
Number  (15  digit   
number) 

 
(Attach      copy      of 
acknowledgements) 

Date of Filing of 
Return               of 
income            u/s 
139/1 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 

Linked   PAN   with
Aadhaar number or 
will  link  it  before 
31 May 2024 (or 
any further date as 
may be notified by 
CBDT  ( Yes/No ) 

2022-23      

2023-24      

 

We do hereby declare that to the best of my/our knowledge and belief what is stated above is correct, complete 
and is truly stated. In case there is a tax liability, interest or penal consequences which are levied on SPM on 
account of the false representation/declaration, I/we undertake to fully indemnify SPM for the same. 

 
FOR    

 
Authorized Signatory 

 
Date: 

 
 
Note: In case the vendor failed to comply with the above provisions, TDS shall be deducted at the higher of the 
following rates, namely:- 

(i)  at twice the rate specified in the relevant provision of the Act; or 
(ii) at twice the rate or rates in force; or 
(iii)at the rate of five per cent (5%). 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Regd. Office :- 16th Floor, Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, Janpath, New Delhi  110001



Tender Number: 6000019285 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 ANNEXURE   IV 
 
 
 

(To be submitted on the letter head) 
 
 
 

We here by confirm that the rates quoted by us are the same and not higher than 
those quoted/delivered to other government, public sector, or private organization. 

 
 
 
 
 

Signature................................................................ 

Name..................................................................... 

Designation............................................................ 

Date....................................................................... 

Stamp of the Organization....................................... 


